

CNR NO- WBBK090000312016

Order No.15

Date. 14/09/2022

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused persons on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

All the five accused persons on court bail namely Lal Mohan Mandal, Ajit Mandal, Gurupda Mandal, Sanatan Mandal and Padmalochan Mandal are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the said accused persons is present.

Ld. P.P incharge of this case is present.

One witness namely Uttam Mandal is present, he has been examined and cross examined as P.W-3 respectively and the witness is discharged.

Fix 07/01/2023 for appearance of the accused persons on Court bail and prosecution evidence.

Let summon be issued to CSW-1 accordingly.

J.O. Code WB01399